
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

The Power Br inging Rebar To Heel     

 
 
 
 

 

İNŞAAT DEMİRİ 

KESME ve BÜKME 

MAKİNALARI 
 

СТАНКИ ДЛЯ 

ГИБКИ и РЕЗКИ 

АРМАТУРЫ 
S I N   C   E 
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переноска 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Насадка для 

изготовления 

хомутов 

• Опция 220в 

• Компактность 

 BT 26 

PORTATİF KESME & BÜKME İNŞAAT DEMİRİ PORTARİF BÜKME & KESME MAKİNALARI 

ПОРТАТИВНЫЕ СТАНКИ ПОРТАТИВНЫЕ СТАНКИ ДЛЯ ГИБКИ И РЕЗКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MG 20B   POWER 24 
• Dijital kumanda 

ekranı opsiyonu 

• 220 V opsiyonu 

• Kolay taşınır 

 
MG 20S 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Dijital kumanda 

ekranı opsiyonu 

• 110 V opsiyonu 

• Kolay taşınır 

• Опция цифрового 
экрана управления 

• Опция 220в 

• Легкая переноска 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Опция 

цифрового 

дисплея 

• Опция 110В 

• Легкая 

• Taşıma Kolaylığı 

• Portatif Çözümler 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Özel etriye başlığı 

• Dijital kumanda 

ekranı opsiyonu 

• 220 V opsiyonu 

• Kolay taşınır 

• Легкая транспортировка 

• Компактные 

размеры 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER Технические характеристики 

 
 
 

 BT 24 X5 

KESİM & BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ Допустимые нагрузки 

45 kg/mm2   65 kg/mm2   85 kg/mm2  

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 
Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter  (Ø) x Piece 

 

Ø 20 x1 

 

Ø 14 x 2 

 

Ø 16 x 1 

 

Ø 12 x 2 

 

Ø 14 x 1 

 

Ø 10 x 2 

 

Ø 20 x1 

 

Ø 14 x 2 

 

Ø 16 x 1 

 

Ø 12 x 2 

 

Ø 14 x 1 

 

Ø 10 x 2 

 

Ø 24 x 1 

 

Ø 16 x 2 

 

Ø 20 x 1 

 

Ø 14 x 2 

 

Ø 18 x 1 

 

Ø 12 x 2 

 
Ø 26 x 1 

 
Ø 16 x 2 

 
Ø 20 x 1 

 
Ø 14 x 2 

 
Ø 18 x 1 

 
Ø 12 x 2 

Ø 24 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 Ø 20 x 1 Ø 10 x 2 Ø 16 x 1 Ø 8 x 2 

 

Model 
En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д - В (cm) 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Motor Power (Квт) 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (кг) 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps.  

Hydraulic Oil  

Объем бака (л) 

 
MG 20B 

Makina Machine 

45 ⁄ 60 ⁄ 32 
 

1,1 / 1,5 

 
380 / 220 

 
85 

 
- 

Sehpa Table 

44 ⁄ 57 ⁄ 60 

 
MG 20S 

Makina Machine 

    46 ⁄ 53 ⁄ 54  

Sehpa Table 

43 ⁄ 52 ⁄ 60 

 

1,1 

 

110 

 

103 

 

- 

 
BT 24x5 

Makina Machine 

63 ⁄ 70 ⁄ 62 
 

1,5 

 

380 / 220 

 

145 

 

- 
Sehpa Table 

63 ⁄ 70 ⁄ 20 

 
BT 26 

Makina Machine 

63 ⁄ 70 ⁄ 62 
 

2,2 

 

380 / 220 

 

160 

 

- 
Sehpa Table 

63 ⁄ 70 ⁄ 20 

POWER 

24 
53 ⁄ 79 ⁄ 73 1,5 / 2,2 380 / 220 100 7 
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B 45x1 

B SERİSİ İNŞAAT DEMİRİ BÜKME MAKİNALARI 

B СЕРИЯ СТАНОК ДЛЯ ГИБКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• Demir Çapı: 8 mm - 50 mm 

• Motot Gücü: 1,5 kw-7,5 kw 

• Manuel ve otomatik kontrol opsiyonu 

 
S   I   N    C    E 

• Диаметр арматуры от 8 до 50мм 

• Мощнисть двигателя 1,5 kw-7,5 kw 

• Возможность работы в 

ручном и авт. режиме 
Электронная панель  
Digital Display Control 

BD Serisi Series 

B 50 B 36 B 26 

BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ ДОПУСТИМЫЕ НАГРУЗКИ 

45 kg/mm2  65 kg/mm2  85 kg/mm2
 

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 26 x1 Ø 16 x 2 Ø 20 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 Ø 18 x 1 Ø 12 x 2 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 20 x 2 Ø 32 x 1 Ø 18 x 2 Ø 26 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 

Ø 45 x 1 Ø 30 x 2 Ø 40 x 1 Ø 26 x 2 Ø 32 x 1 Ø 20 x 2 

Ø 50 x 1 Ø 32 x 2 Ø 45 x 1 Ø 30 x 2 Ø 36 x 1 Ø 28 x 2 

 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER TЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

Model 
En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д – В (cm) 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (kg) 

B 26 73 ⁄ 78 ⁄ 89 2,2 380 218 

B 36 78 ⁄ 87 ⁄ 89 2,2 380 270 

B 45x1 84 ⁄ 111 ⁄ 89 4 380 392 

B 50 86 ⁄ 119 ⁄ 89 5,5 380 474 
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BS 50 

BS SERİSİ İNŞAAT DEMİRİ BÜKME MAKİNALARI 

BS СЕРИЯ СТАНОК ДЛЯ ГИБКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• İki büküm aparatıyla hızlı büküm 

• Sağa ve sola Hareket kabiliyeti 

 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

• Изменение скорости вращения диска 

• Поворот диска в лево и право 

 
 

Электронная панель  

Digital Display Control 

BD Serisi Series 

BS 60 BS 45 BS 36 

BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ ДОПУСТИМЫЕ НАГРУЗКИ 

45 kg/mm2  65 kg/mm2  85 kg/mm2
 

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 20 x 2 Ø 32 x 1 Ø 18 x 2 Ø 26 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 

Ø 45 x1 Ø 30 x 2 Ø 40 x 1 Ø 26 x 2 Ø 32 x 1 Ø 20 x 2 

Ø 50 x 1 Ø 32 x 2 Ø 45 x 1 Ø 30 x 2 Ø 36 x 1 Ø 28 x 2 

Ø 60 x 1 Ø 38 x 2 Ø 50 x 1 Ø 34 x 2 Ø 45 x 1 Ø 30 x 2 

 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

Model 
En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д - В (cm) 

 
84 ⁄ 111 ⁄ 89 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность 
 

3 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

 

380 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес 
 

350 BS 36 

BS 45 83 ⁄ 122 ⁄ 89 4 380 462 

BS 50 88 ⁄ 141 ⁄ 89 5,5 380 700 

BS 60 98 ⁄ 150 ⁄ 89 7,5 380 850 
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SX 26 S 50H 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
• min 170 mm’dan istenilen ölçüye kadar spiral 

büküm özelliği 

 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

SPİRAL BÜKME 

СТАНОК ДЛЯ ИЗГОТОВЛЕНИЯ СПИРАЛИ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Функция спирального изгиба от 170мм до 

желаемого размера 

İNŞAAT DEMİRİ BÜKME MAKİNALARI 

СТАНОК ДЛЯ ГИБКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

SX 40S 

SX 36 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ BÜ KÜM KAPASİTELERİ ДОПУСТИМЫЕ НАГРУЗКИ 

45 kg/mm2
 

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 
Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

65 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 
Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 
Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Minimum Dairesel Büküm Çapı 

Minimum Spiral Bending  Diameter 

Ø 26 x1 Ø 20 x 1 Ø 18 x 1 170 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 20 x 1 Ø 18 x 1 200 

Ø 40 x 1 Ø 26 x 1 Ø 22 x 1 270 

Ø 42 x 1 Ø 36 x 1 Ø 30 x 1 270 

 

Model 

 
SX 26 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д - В (cm) 

 

56 ⁄ 77 ⁄ 101 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность 
 

1,5 

Motor Devri (rpm) 

Обороты дв. 
 

730-1450 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

 

380 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес 
 

194 

SX 36 76 ⁄ 105 ⁄ 98 2,2 697-1387 380 300 

SX 40S 87 ⁄ 119 ⁄ 86 3 697-1387 380 477 

S 50H 111 ⁄ 144 ⁄ 102 3 1450 380 570 
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ETRİYE BÜKME İNŞAAT DEMİRİ BÜKME MAKİNALARI 

СТАНОК ДЛЯ ХОМУТОВ СТАНОК ДЛЯ ГИБКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

SL 30 

• 

 
• 

• 

Açı değiştirmeden 

otomatik tekrar 

Kolay sabitleme 

Güçlü redüktör 

devri 

Перенастройка 

углов загиба 

Легкое 
обслуживание 
редуктора 

SL 36 

BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ ДОПУСТИМАЯ НАГРУЗКА 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 
Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 30 x1 Ø 16 x 2 Ø 20 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 Ø 18 x 1 Ø 12 x 2 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 18 x 2 Ø 26 x 1 Ø 14 x 2 Ø 22 x 1 Ø 12 x 2 

 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER TЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

Model 
En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д – В (cm) 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес 

SL 30 75 ⁄ 83 ⁄ 89 3 380 275 

SL 36 78 ⁄ 87 ⁄ 89 3 380 362 
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H 45S 

H SERİSİ İNŞAAT DEMİRİ KESME MAKİNALARI 

H СЕРИЯ ГИДРАВЛИЧЕСКИЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• Hidrolik 

• 8-55 mm 

 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

• Ayarlanabilir bıçak desteği 

• Sessiz, güvenli ve çevre 

dostu 

• Düşük bakım maliyetleri 

• Uzun ömürlü kullanım 

• Рубка 
арматуры 

От 8мм 
до 55мм 

• Регулировка упора ножа 

• Тихая работа 

• Простое обслуживание 

• Долгий срок службы 

H 55 H 38S H 26 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER 

TЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ 

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

KESİM KAPASİTELERİ 

ДОПУСТИМЫЕ НАГРУЗКИ 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 26 
x1 

Ø 16 
x 2 

Ø 22 
x 1 

Ø 12 
x 2 

Ø 18 
x 1 

Ø 10 
x 2 

Ø 38 
x1 

Ø 26 
x 2 

Ø 36 
x 1 

Ø 22 
x 2 

Ø 32 
x 1 

Ø 20 
x 2 

Ø 45 
x 1 

Ø 36 
x 2 

Ø 42 
x 1 

Ø 30 
x 2 

Ø 34 
x 1 

Ø 26 
x 2 

Ø 55 
x 1 

Ø 32 
x 2 

Ø 45 
x 1 

Ø 28 
x 2 

Ø 40 
x 1 

Ø 26 
x 2 

 

Model 
En - Boy - Y 

Ш -Д - В 

ük. (cm)   Motor Gücü (kW) 

(cm) Мощность 

 

Mot. Frekansı (Hz) 

Частота (Hz) 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес 

 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps. 

Hydraulic Oil 

Объем бака (л) 

 

12,5 H 26 54 ⁄ 100 ⁄ 78 2,2 50 380 120 

H 38S 61 ⁄123 ⁄ 80 3 50 380 273 17,5 

H 45S 65 ⁄ 136 ⁄ 79 4 50 380 321 17,5 

H 55 75 ⁄ 154 ⁄ 102 7,5 50 380 482 35 
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M 45 

M SERİSİ İNŞAAT DEMİRİ KESME MAKİNALARI 

M СЕРИЯ МЕХАНИЧЕСКИЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• Mekanik 

• 8-55 mm 

 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

• 0,8 saniyede kesim 

• Yüksek kesim performansı 

• El ve ayakla kontrol kabiliyeti 

• Рубка 
арматуры 

• от 8мм 
до 55мм 

Скорость резки 0,8 сек 

• Высокая производительность 

• Управление педалью или рычагом 

M 36 
M 55 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER 

TЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

 
Model 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш -Д - В (cm) 

 
54 ⁄ 101 ⁄ 79 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

 
3 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

 
380 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (kg) 

 
325 M 36 

M 45 51/110 ⁄ 85 3 380 435 

M 55 66 ⁄ 136 ⁄ 94 3 380 675 

 

 KESİM KAPASİTELERİ 

ДОПУСТИМАЯ НАГРУЗКА 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2
 

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 24 x 2 Ø 32 x 1 Ø 20 x 2 Ø 28 x 1 Ø 18 x 2 

Ø 45 x1 Ø 36 x 2 Ø 40 x 1 Ø 30 x 2 Ø 30 x 1 Ø 24 x 2 

Ø 55 x 1 Ø 32 x 2 Ø 42 x 1 Ø 28 x 2 Ø 36 x 1 Ø 24 x 2 
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TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

SH SERİSİ İNŞAAT DEMİRİ KESME MAKİNALARI 

SH СЕРИЯ ГИДРАВЛИЧЕСКИЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

S   I   N   C   E 

• Çift etkili hidrolik sistem 

• Yüksek kesim performansı 

• Manuel ve otomatik kontrol kabiliyeti 

• Гидравлическая система двойного действия 

• Высокая производительность 

• Возможность работы как в ручном 

так и в автоматическом режиме 

SH 60 

SH 42 

 
Model 

 

SH 42 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш – Д - В (cm) 

 
86 ⁄ 132 ⁄ 110 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

 
5,5 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес(kg) 

 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps. 

Hydraulic Oil 

Объем бака (л) 

380 592 105 

SH 60 70 ⁄172 ⁄ 114 7,5 380 960 163 

 

 
KESİM KAPASİTELERİ ДОПУСТИМАЯ НАГРУЗКА 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 42 x1 
Ø 38 
x 2 

Ø 38 
x 1 

Ø 32 
x 2 

Ø 32 
x 1 

Ø 26 
x 2 

Ø 60 x1 
Ø 36 
x 2 

Ø 50 
x 1 

Ø 28 
x 2 

Ø 42 
x 1 

Ø 26 
x 2 
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• 

• 

Max: 32 mm Büküm 

Filiz Demir Bükümü 

• Максимальная 
арматура до 32мм 

A 32 

• Hidromekanik 

• Max: 32 mm Kesim 

• Max: 36 mm Büküm 

• Düşük enerji tüketimi 
 

• Гидромеханический 

• Mах: 32 mm Резка 

• Max: 36 mm Гибка 

MAX 40 

FİLİZ DEMİR BÜKÜMÜ KOMBİNE İNŞAAT DEMİRİ KESME VE BÜKME MAKİNALARI 

ПЕРЕНОСНОЙ ГИБЩИК КОМБИНИРОВАНЫЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ И ГИБКИ АРМАТУРЫ 
 

 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ допустимая нагрузка 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

 
Ø 32 x 1 

 
Ø 28 x 1 

 
Ø 26 x 1 

 

BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ НАГРУЗКА ДЛЯ ГИБКИ KESİM KAPASİTELERİ НАГРУЗКА ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ 

45 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

65 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

45 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

65 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

85 kg/mm2 
Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 36 x1 
Ø 24 
x 2 

Ø 32 
x 1 

Ø 20 
x 2 

Ø 28 x 1 
Ø 18 
x 2 

Ø 36 x1 Ø 20x 2 
Ø 32 
x 1 

Ø 18 
x 2 

Ø 26 
x 1 

Ø 14 
x 2 

 

 
Model 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д - В (cm) 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (kg) 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps. (lt) 

Объем бака (л) 

 
A 32 

Ünite Unit 

37 ⁄ 55 ⁄ 37 
 

2,2 

 

380 

Ünite Unit 

27 
 

Unit 

6,3 Gövde Body 

26 ⁄ 60 ⁄ 25 
Gövde Body 

70 

 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

 
Model 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д - В (cm) 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

Motor Devri (rpm) 

Обороты (rpm) 

 

Mot. Frekansı (Hz) 

Частота (Hz) 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (kg) 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps. 

Объем бака (Л) 

MAX 
40 

120 ⁄147 ⁄ 102 7,5 1450 50 380 650 32 
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HASIR DEMİR BÜKME VE KESME MAKİNALARI 

СТАНОК ДЛЯ ГИБКИ И РЕЗКИ СЕТКИ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

S   I   N    C    E 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Hidrolik 

3 m 

6 m opsiyonel 

Büküm dereceleri 45/90/135 

• Гидравлика 

• 3 метра 

• 6 m опционально 

• Сгибка град.45/90/135 

HB 12X3 

• 

• 

• 

Mekanik 

3 m 

7 sn de kesim 

• Механический 

• 3 метра 

• Резка 7сек 

MH 8C 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 

 

Model 

 
HB 12x3 

En - Boy - Yük. (cm) 

Ш - Д – В (cm 

 
98 ⁄ 340 ⁄ 109 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Мощность (kW) 

 
5,5 

Voltaj (V) 

Напряжение 

 
380 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Вес (kg) 

 
710 

Hid. Yağ. Kaps. 

Объем бака 

 
36 

HB 12x6 100 ⁄ 640 ⁄ 109 7,5 380 1250 36 

MH 8C 97 ⁄ 405 ⁄ 132 1,1 380 530 - 

 

 
KESİM & BÜKÜM KAPASİTELERİ способность изгибп и реза 

45 kg/mm2 65 kg/mm2 85 kg/mm2
 

Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet Demir Çapı (Ø) x Adet 

Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece Diameter (Ø) x Piece 

Ø 12 x1 Ø 10 x 1 Ø 8 x 1 

Ø 12 x1 Ø 10 x 1 Ø 8 x 1 

Ø 8 x1 Ø 8 x 1 Ø 8 x 1 
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I   N   C   E S 

Farklı motor seçenekleri için bilgi alınız. Пожалуста спрашивайте о различных вариантов двигателя и катка. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  RL 2000 

ÇİFT TAMBURLU SİLİNDİR HAFİF İNŞAAT MAKİNALARI 

САМОХОДНЫЙ КАТОК ЛЁГКОЕ CТРОИТЕЛЬНОЕ ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ 
 

   

Güç Power @3600 rpm Мощность 7.5 7.3 

Silindir Hacmi Объем цилиндра (cm3) 349 347 

Devir Обороты двигателя (rpm) 3600 3600 

Yakıt Tüketimi = (lt/sa) Потребление топлива (л\ч) 2.5 2.6 

Akü Battery (V) Напряжение аккумулятора 12 12 

Yakıt Kapasitesi Fuel Capacity (lt) Объем топливного бака 4.3 4.5 

Yağ Kapasitesi Oil Capacity (lt) Объем картера 1.2 1.1 

Tambur Çapı Drum Diameter (mm) Диаметр барабана 400 400 

Tambur Genişliği Drum Width (mm) Ширина барабана 600 600 

Su Deposu Water Tank (lt) Объем водяного бака 25 25 

Hidrolik Yağ Tankı Kapasitesi Объем масленого бака гидравлики (lt) 50 50 

Titreşim Frekansı Vibration Frequency (Hz) Частота вибрации 60 60 

Centrifugal Force (Front - Back) (kN) Движение вперед - назад 20 20 

Statik Lineer Yük Static Linear Load (kg/cm) Статическая нагрузка 5.6 5.6 

Sıkıştırma Alanı Compaction Area (m2/sa) Площать уплотнения 2700 2700 

Yürütme Hızı Speed (Forward – Reverse) (km/sa) Скорость 4.5 4.5 

Tırmanma Kabiliyeti Gradeability (%) Угол подъема 40 40 

Makina Ağırlığı Weight (kg) ВЕС 605 605 

Boyutlar (Kol Kapalı En x Boy x Yükseklik) (cm) 
Dimensions (Open Arm) (Width x Length x Height) (cm) Размеры 

71 x 130 x 125 72 x 130 x 125 

Boyutlar (Kol Açık En x Boy x Yükseklik) (cm) 
Dimensions (Closed Arm) (Width x Length x Height) (cm) 

71x240x101 71x240x101 
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TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ BCZ 600 

Boyutlar (En x Boy x Yükseklik) (cm) 

Dimensions (Width x Lenghth x Height) (cm) 
75 x 151 x 153 

Testere Ebatı (“Z” Testere Diş Sayısı) (mm) 

Saw Size (“Z”Saw Slot Number) (mm) 
Ø600 x 4.4 x 30 Z:30&72 

Ağırlık Weight(kg) Вес 180 

Motor Gücü Мощность двигателя (kW) 4 

Motor Devri Обораты двигателя (rpm) 1450 

Çalışma Voltajı Напряжение (V) 380/220 

Motor Frekansı Частота (Hz) 50 
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MT 600K 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MT 700P 

AHŞAP KESME MAKİNASI 
СТАНОК ДЛЯ РЕЗКИ ДЕРЕВА 

W 350 

TUĞLA KESME MAKİNASI 
КАМНЕРЕЗНЫЙ СТАНОК 

BCZ 600 

Teknik Özellikler ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ 

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 
MT 700 P MT 900 P 

Perdah Çapı Диаметр (mm) 700 900 

Şase Çapı Диаметр лопастей (mm) 750 950 

Bıçak Sayısı Кол-во лопостей 4 4 

Bıçak Eğilim Açısı Угол атаки лопасти 0-20º 0-20º 

Ağırlık Weight(kg) Вес 73 100 

Tepsi Ağırlığı Plate Weight(kg) Вес диска 10.5 16 

Boyutlar(Kol Kapalı En x Boy x Yük.) (cm) 

Dimensions(Closed Arm) (Wx Lx H) 
75 x 96 x 110 95 x 102 x 93 

Boyutlar (Kol Açık En x Boy x Yük.) (cm) 

Dimensions (Open Arm) (W x L x H) 
75 x 181 x 110 95 x 191 x 110 

Motor Engine Двигатель GX 160 GX 200 

Güç Power @3600 rpm Мощность л.с. 5.5 HP Benzin 7.5 HP Benzin 

Silindir Hacmi Объем целинда (cm³) 163 196 

Yakıt Tüketimi Потребление топл. (lt/sa) 1.4 1.7 

Yakıt Kapasitesi объем топл. бака (lt) 3.6 3.6 

Yağ Kapasitesi Объем картера (lt) 0.6 0.6 

 

Teknik Özellikler ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ 

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 
MT 600K MT 700K 

Boyutlar(Kol Kapalı En x Boy x Yük.) (cm) 

Dimensions(Closed Arm) (Wx Lx H) 
42 x 86 x 79 50 x 99 x 85 

Boyutlar (Kol Açık En x Boy x Yük.) (cm) 

Dimensions (Open Arm) (W x L x H) 
42 x 146 x 75 

50 x 157 

x 95 

Tabla (Genişlik x Uzunluk) 

Tray (Width x Length) (cm) 
40 x 60 50 x 70 

Tırmanma Kabiliyeti Угол подъема (%) 30 30 

Santrifüj Kuvveti Центробежная сила 
(kN) 

20 30 

Titreşim Frekansı 
(Hz) Частота вибрации 

73 90 

Ağırlık Weight(kg) Вес 103 130 

Motor Engine - Двигатель GX 200 
GX270 

Güç Power @3600 rpm Мощность 6.5 hp Benzin 9 hp Benzin 

Silindir Hacmi Объем целинда (cm3) 196 270 

Yakıt Tüketimi объем топл. бака(l/sa) 
1.7 2.5 

Yakıt Tankı объем топл. бака (lt) 3.6 6 

Yağ Kapasitesi Объем картера (lt) 0.6 1.1 

 

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ W 350 

Boyutlar (En x Boy x Yükseklik) (cm) 

Dimensions (Width x Lenghth x Height) 
78 x 103 x 85 

Testere Çapı (R) 

Saw Size – Размер пильного диска 
350-500 

Ağırlık (kg) 

Weight - Вес 
86 

Motor Gücü (kW) 

Engine Power – Мощность двигателя 
4 

Motor Devri (rpm) 

Engine Rotation – Обороты двигателя 
3000 

Çalışma Voltajı (V) 

Voltage - Напряжение 
380 

Motor Frekansı (Hz) 

Frequency - Частота 
50 
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Teknik Özellikler 
Тех.Характеристики 

GMS 12 GMS 25S 

Motor Gücü Мощность (kW) 2,2 3 

Voltaj (V) / Frekansı (Hz) 
Напряжение\Частота 

380 V - 50 380 V - 50 

Sac Kalınlığı 
Толщина листа (mm) 

6-40 9-50 

Kaynak Ağzı Derinliği 
Ширина среза кромки (mm) 

12 20 

Kaynak Boru Çapı 
Диаметр трубы для снятия фаски 

150-300 mm 150 mm 

Kaynak Ağzı Açma Açısı 
Угол скащивания 

0-300 
(450 Opsiyonel Optional) 

200-450 

Ağırlık Weight(kg) Вес 65,5 kg 425 kg 

Boyut Dimensions (cm) Размеры 37 cm x 62 cm x 68 cm 90 cm x 76 cm x 131 cm 

 

GMS 25S GMS 12 

 
 

KAYNAK AĞZI AÇMA СНЯТИЕ ФАСКИ İNŞAATÇI EL ALETLERİ РУЧНОЙ ИНСТРУМЕНТ 
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3 
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6 

1 

2 
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ETRİYE KOLLARI Ручной гибщик арматуры 
Kapasite Capacity: Ø 8 - Ø 16 

DEMİRCİ ANAHTARLARI Стальной ключ для гибки 
Kapasite Capacity: Ø 8 - Ø 36 

OTURAK MAKASLARI Ручной рубщик арматуры 
Kapasite Capacity: Ø8 - Ø 32 

4 

5 

EL MAKASLARI Ножницы 
Kapasite Capacity: Ø8 - Ø 16 

6 KALIP SÖKÜ TOPUKLU VE TAŞ 
MANiVELALARI 
LEVER 

К 
AYARLI KÖŞEBENT 

Kapasite Capacity: Ø8 - Ø 26 
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ULTIMATE REINFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS 
for CUT & BEND! 

S I N C E

The Power Br inging Rebar  To Heel

SHEARLINE
DOUBLEBENDER

AUTOMATIC STIRRUP 
BENDING MACHINE

MESH BENDER & CUTTER
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S I N C E

Multi-production and quick solution to projects

AUTOMATIC STIRRUP BENDING MACHINE
6-12 mm coil
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S I N C E

USAGE
User-Friendly touch panel and intelligent software

Foot pedal assistance. 
Very ergonomic design and 
easy access to machine

Touch screen console is easy to operate,

Quick action for safety with 3 emergency stop.

AUTOMATIC STIRRUP BENDING MACHINE
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S I N C E

PROCESS
Decoiler will be supplied with the machine and store the coils easily, decoiler 
has also break system and swivel arms, coils can process to main shaping unit 
with the asisstance of the system.

Fully featured of process

Straightening wheels are produced by most quality material with heat treated. It 
makes the machine firstly then parts very agile.

Pneumatic door design
Gears are %100 producing by GMS.

Perfect transaction is prepare rebar to best shape

AUTOMATIC STIRRUP BENDING MACHINE
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S I N C E

EXCELLENT FINISHED SHAPE
There are more than 50 figures exist, additionaly 100 shapes or graphics can be 
saved.

SLS 12  TECHNICAL DETAILS 
Single Strand Processing Wire Diameter 6-12 mm / #2 - #3 - #4 

Double Strand Processing Wire Diameter 6-10 mm / #2 - #3 

Bending Type 2d

Bending Capacity

2x6 mm  
2x8 mm  
2x10 mm  
1x12 mm

Driving Opportunity PNEUMATIC

Driving Motor Power SERVO MOTOR 11 kw / 15 HP

Driving Speed 120 meter/min  394 ft / Min

Bending Motor Power SERVO MOTOR 4 kw / 5.5 HP

Bending Speed 1250° /second

Cutting Motor Power AC~ MOTOR 3 kw / 4.02 HP

Length Tolerance ± 1-2 mm /  0.039 - 0.078 inch

Bending Tolerance ± 1°

Compressor Needed YES

Working Pressure (Bar) 8-10 Bar / 116 -145 PSI

Voltage 380 V 3 phase / 50- 60 hz (optional)

Driving Gearbox Industrial type

Control Panel Type HMI screen 15 inch

Machine Dimensions 1710 x 5000 x 2340 mm / 67.32 x 197 x 93 inch

Decoiler 2120 x 2150 x 2300 mm / 84 x 84.64 x 91inch

Machine Weight 3000 kg / 6613 lbs

Decoiler Weight 750 kg / 1655 lbs

Language English

HS Code 846229900000

APPARATUS ARE GIVEN 
WITH MACHINE

Decoiler 1

Hand tools 1

Tool box 1

Blade 3

Hand scissors (Ø10) 1

AUTOMATIC STIRRUP BENDING MACHINE
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FEATURES
INFEED CONVEYOR & FEEDING PLATFORM

DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL

MAIN HYDRAULIC BODY & CUTTING UNIT 

Consist of 12 meters ( 40 ft ) standard infeed conveyor.

• 360 degrees movement ability 
• All measurements can be controlled by digital unit and user friendly solutions. 
• Sensitive cutting ability with its functions. 

• Produced by heat treated steel. 
• Long lasting usage. 
• Main hydraulic cutting body is steady and all sensitive measurements and cuttings can be made with this 

unit. 
Movement of rebars with the assistance of automatic sliding rollers on conveyors. 
Made of galvanized steel

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE
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OUTFEED CONVEYOR & COLLECTING BINS
Consist of 12 meters ( 40ft ) outfeed conveyor with automatic sliding rollers 

• Consist of 12 meters ( 40ft ) 2 pockets of collecting bins.
• All arms can open and close manual  
• Sheared rebars can be unloaded automatic to desired bin 
• Modular base pockets, the length can be also arrangeable

CUTTING CAPACITIES OF SHEAR LINE 

Machine Model : MATRIX 55
Machine Name : 55mm ( #14 ) Shear Line

Decoilers

MATRIX 55 TECHNICAL DETAILS 
Hydraulic motor (KW / HP) 7.5KW / 9,38 HP
Loading rollers motor 3x1,1KW 
Loading rollers motor 1X0.75KW
Discharging roller motor 3X1.1KW
Remote control (Remote connection) Available 
Moving stopper control motor (KW / HP) 0,75 KW Servo control / 2 HP
Cutting system Hydraulic System 
Electrical working system PLC controlled
Control panel 10.1" inch digital screen 
Collecting bins Available ( Manual ) 
Discharging One side only 
Discharging system Hydraulic System 
Total power (KW / HP) 15,85 KW / 21,2 HP
Energy consumption (KWh) 14.65 KWh
Total weight (KG / LBS) 5200 KG / 11,46 LBS
Cutting senstivity ± 3 mm
Hydraulic sytem pressure (BAR / PSI) 250 (bar) / 3625 PSI 

DIAMETER 
/ INCH BAR SIZE 

STRENGTH OF STEEL
45 kg/mm² 

/ Piece
65 kg/mm²

/ Piece
85 kg/mm²

/ Piece

Ø 55 / #14 1 1 1
Ø 40 / #14 5 4 4
Ø 36 / #11 6 5 5
Ø 32 / #10 7 6 6
Ø 28 / #9 8 7 7
Ø 26 / #8 11 10 10
Ø 22 / #7 13 12 12
Ø 20 / #6 14 13 13
Ø 16 / #5 18 18 18
Ø 12 / #4 24 24 24
Ø 10 / #3 30 30 30
Ø 8 / #3 35 35 35

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE
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MATRIX 55-S, enables to maximize customer productivity and saving time 
when cutting operations and eliminating 2-3 labor force with the assistance of 
software programming. 

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE



consist of 12 meters 40ft two sided loading platfom.  Consist of 3 storey loading platform in one side and 1 
storey loading platform in other side

Movement of rebars with the assistance of automatic sliding rollers on conveyors. 

Easy assembly

Made of galvanized steel

www.gocmaksan.com www.gocmaksan.com

INFEED CONVEYOR & FEEDING PLATFORM OPERATOR PLATFORM EXTENDED ON 2 SIDES WITH BRIDGE 
• All electrical panel and units exist in this bridge. 
• GMS uses all branded models on electrical components and easy to get from local markets.

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE



• 10.1 Touch Screen will be used in both machines digital panel. 
• Machines all functions can be controlled as full automatic as well as also manual. One operator can handle these 

issues. 
• PLC screen Windows base systems is using in digital panel. 
• Remote controller is available to connect if something happens on machine
• All required cuttings and amount of rebar requirements can be calculated & measurement as automatic from this 

digital screen 
• Barcode System is also available on Matrix55S Shearline upon request. Instant Scanning is also available in 

Barcode System.   

• All required sizes of cuttings will be organized by hydraulic system and detailed shear requests organized 
by servo systems. All required small and big sizes are organized with also servo control systems. 
Movement is hydraulic. Servo system is also using in Matrix55S. 

• Sensitive measurement and cutting is enabled with this unit with the support of moveable main cutting 
body. ( Can move 1 meter forward and backwars. ) 

• Cutting and pressure system mentality works with the assistance of hydraulic 

www.gocmaksan.com www.gocmaksan.com

DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL MAIN HYDRAULIC BODY & CUTTING UNIT

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE

OPTIONAL
BARCODE SYSTEM
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MAIN HYDRAULIC BODY & CUTTING UNIT

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE

• Consist of 12 meters ( 40 ft ) 4 pockets of collecting bins on one side and consist of 12 meters ( 40 
ft ) 4 pockets of collecting bins on other side.

• Decoilers can open as automatic with the support of pneumatic system  
• Consist of 12 meters ( 40ft ) 4 pockets collecting bins.
• All arms can open as automatic. 
• Sheared rebars can be unloaded automatic to desired bin 
• Modular base pockets, the length can be also arrangeable    

OUTFEED CONVEYOR & COLLECTING BINS
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CUTTING CAPACITIES 
CAPACITIES OF SHEAR LINE 

Machine Model : MATRIX 55S
Machine Name : 55mm ( #15 ) Shear Line

MATRIX 55S  TECHNICAL DETAILS 
Hydraulic motor ( KW / HP ) 7.5KW / 9,38 HP 
Loading rollers motor 3x1,1KW 
Loading rollers motor 1X0.75KW
Discharging roller motor 3X1.1KW
Remote Control ( Remote Connection ) Available
Main hydraulic cutting unit movement motor ( KW / HP ) 1.5KW Servo motor / 2 HP
Electrical working system PLC controlled
Cutting system Hydraulic System 
Discharging system Pneumatic System 
Digital control panel 10.1" inch digital screen 
Automatic collecting bins Available 
Automatic discharging Available 
Discharging to the two sides of outfeed conveyor Available
3 Storey Loading Platforms Available 
Total Power ( KW / HP ) 18,9 KW / 25,3 HP
Energy Consumption 14.65 KW/h
Total Weight ( KG / LBS ) 17.000 KG / 37.460 LBS
Cutting Sensitivity ± 3 mm
Hydraulic System Pressure ( BAR / PSI ) 250 BAR / 3625 PSI 
Pneumatic System Working Air Pressure  ( BAR / PSI ) 8-10 BAR / 116-145 PSI 
Barcode system Available ( Optional )  

MATRIX 55 OPTIONAL MATRIX 55S OPTIONAL

INFEED CONVEYOR 12 meters / 40 ft 18  meters / 60 ft 12 meters / 40 ft 18  meters / 60 ft

INFEED PLATFORM

12 meters / 40 ft 18  meters / 60 ft 12 meters / 40 ft 18  meters / 60 ft

1 storey 1 side 2 storey / 
3 storey - 2 sides

3 storey one side / 1 
storey other side

2 sided 3 storey

DIGITAL CONTROLLER 360 degree turnable separately

CUTTING SYSTEM hydraulic hydraulic 

STOPPER / 
DISCHARGING

pneumatic pneumatic

OUTFEED CONVEYOR 12  meters / 40 ft 12 meters / 40 ft, 
18 meters / 60 ft 

12  meters / 40 ft 12 meters / 40 ft, 
18 meters / 60 ft 

COLLECTING BINS 2 pockets 1 side 3,4 pockets bins 
optional 

4 pockets one side 
/ 4 pockets other side

COLLECTING BINS 
LENGTH 

12 meters / 40 ft 12 meters / 40 ft,
18 meters / 60 ft 

12 meters / 40 ft 12 meters / 40 ft, 
18 meters / 60 ft

REBAR DISCHARGING 1 side 2 side

REBAR BINS STORAGE manual automatic

OPERATOR PLATFOM unavailable available

BARCODE SYSTEM unavailable available unavailable available

DIAMETER 
/ INCH BAR SIZE 

STRENGTH OF STEEL
45 kg/mm² 

/ Piece
65 kg/mm²

/ Piece
85 kg/mm²

/ Piece

Ø 55 / #14 1 1 1
Ø 40 / #14 5 4 4
Ø 36 / #11 6 5 5
Ø 32 / #10 7 6 6
Ø 28 / #9 8 7 7
Ø 26 / #8 11 10 10
Ø 22 / #7 13 12 12
Ø 20 / #6 14 13 13
Ø 16 / #5 18 18 18
Ø 12 / #4 24 24 24
Ø 10 / #3 30 30 30
Ø 8 / #3 35 35 35

55mm ( #14) SHEARLINE

SHEARLINE COMPARISONS
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42mm ( #14) DOUBLEBENDER

• 12 meter ( 40ft ) feeding conveyor unit 
• Servo engines are using in Synclone45S. 
• Pneumatic kick off system, automatic
• Feeding to bending is manual 
• Easy to operate, user friendly setup & control  
• Adjustable speed option of rollers for conveyors is available. 
• SYNCLONE can work as doublebender mood as well as manual bender. 1 stationery bender and 1 

moving bender is available. If operator desires to bend small shape of bendings, machine allows to 
work as manual option as well individually. 

• Full automatic digital control panel enables to work fast and get bending results fast.  
• Minimum distance between two bending machine is 1 meter but with the assistance of bending 

tools it can be also more narrow. 
• MANDRELS supplied with machine - Ø 70 , Ø 80 , Ø 100 , Ø 110, Ø 125, Ø 145, Ø 160, Ø 180, Ø 215

FEATURESSYNCLONE 45S is designed for customer requirements and aims to reduce costs & increase 
productivity in rebar & precast factories. SYNCLONE is servo controller doublebender and 
able to bend to 42mm ( #14 ) rebars. 

SYNCLONE has user friendly sotware poragram and enables less labor force which enables 
to maximize the required number of bendings. It also reduces user failures by the support of 
software programming. Programming is also very user friendly and operator has quick option 
for bending angles and tooling choosing. 
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42mm ( #14) DOUBLEBENDER

DIGITAL PANEL
New and Improved digital panel system enables fast solutions for operators. 

10.1 Digital panel

Saving and recalling many bendings shapes are available as automatic and data 
utilization is available.    

Faster setups for programming required bendings

Barcode System is also available as optional in Synclone 45s DoubleBender. ( Instant 
scanning is also included ) 

OPTIONAL
BARCODE SYSTEM
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42mm ( #14) DOUBLEBENDER

BENDING CAPACITIES 
CAPACITIES OF DOUBLEBENDER

Machine Model : SYNCLONE 45S
Machine Name : 42MM ( #14 ) DOUBLEBENDER 

SYNCLONE 45S  TECHNICAL DETAILS 
Stationery bender motor power ( KW / HP ) 7.5KW SERVO MOTOR / 9,38 HP 

Moving bender motor power ( KW / HP ) 7.5KW SERVO MOTOR / 9,38 HP 

Moving motor power ( KW / HP ) 2 KW SERVO MOTOR / 2,9 HP 

Hydraulic motor power ( KW / HP ) 4 KW   ~ AC MOTOR / 4,02 HP 

Roller motor power ( KW / HP ) 3 KW   ~ AC MOTOR / 5,36 HP 

Total Power (KW / HP ) 25,2 KW / 33,80 HP 

Energy consumption (KWh) 17,3 KWh

Total weight ( KG / LBS ) 7000 KG / 15,432 lbs

Bending sensitivity ± 5 mm

Hydraulic system power ( BAR / PSI ) 180 BAR / 2610 PSI 

Remote Control ( Remote Connection ) Available 

Collecting Bins Available ( 3 piece ) 

Pneumatic system working air pressure ( BAR / PSI ) 8-10 BAR / 116-145 PSI 

Barcode system Avaialble

DIAMETER 
/ INCH BAR SIZE 

STRENGTH OF STEEL
45 kg/mm² 

/ Piece
65 kg/mm²

/ Piece
85 kg/mm²

/ Piece

Ø 42 / #14 1 1 -
Ø 36 / #11 1 1 1
Ø 30 / #10 2 2 1
Ø 24 / #8 3 3 2
Ø 20 / #6 4 4 3
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GÖÇMAKSAN Makina San. ve Tic. A.Ş.

HEADQUARTER MERKEZ 
 1207. Cadde No : 5 Ostim / Ankara  / TÜRKİYE

T: +90 312 354 26 18 (Pbx) +90 312 385 79 17  
F: +90 312 354 40 14 

İSTANBUL SALES –AFTER SALES- SHOWROOM
İSTANBUL SATIŞ –SERVİS- SHOWROOM  

İkitelli Org. San. Bölg. Sefaköy Sanayi 1. Blok No:17-20 
Küçükçekmece İkitelli

İstanbul / TÜRKİYE
Tel : +90 212 671 52 89 Faks: +90 212 671 41 95

info@gocmaksan.com


